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	Kód
	Név
	Iskola
	Felkészítő tanár
	Tollb. - pontszám
	Feladatlap - pontszám
	Összesen - pontszám
	Helyezés

	3
	Szakáll Lili
	Komárom, Munka Utcai Alapiskola
	Kocsis Piroska
	39
	53
	92
	1

	1
	Janáček Alexandra
	Nagyszelmenc, Dobó I. AI
	Rubi Diána
	37
	53,5
	90,5
	2

	11
	Gelle Sára
	Pozsony, Duna Utcai AI
	Mag Valéria
	37
	53,5
	90,5
	2

	18
	Fellinger Viktória
	Nyárasdi AI
	Muzsay Ingrid
	39
	50
	89
	4

	17
	Pinke Andrea
	Komárom, Selye J. Gimn.
	Mézes Zsuzsanna
	38
	51
	89
	5

	4
	Csandal Rebeka
	Dunaszerdahely, Kodály Z. AI
	Simon Anikó
	35
	50,5
	85,5
	6

	6
	Mézes Júlia
	Komárom, Munka Utcai Alapiskola
	Kocsis Piroska
	35
	49,5
	84,5
	7

	5
	Balogh Bianka
	Vágsellye, Pázmány P. AI
	Szetyinszký Veronika
	37
	47
	84
	8

	14
	Hodossy Réka
	Dunaszerdahely, Vámbéry Á. AI
	Török Angelika
	36
	48
	84
	9

	8
	Pastorek Veronika
	Naszvadi Alapiskola
	Pastorek Angelika
	38
	45
	83
	10

	15
	Čermák Eszter
	Komárom, Jókai Mór Alapiskola
	Csányi Ágnes
	38,5
	43,5
	82
	11

	9
	Boholy Szilvia
	Rimaszombat, Tompa M. AI
	Talpas Eszter
	39
	38,5
	77,5
	12

	12
	Hóka Ágnes
	Pozsony, Duna Utcai AI
	Mag Valéria
	33,5
	43,5
	77
	13

	2
	Matyi Nikolas
	Nagyszelmenc, Dobó I. AI
	Rubi Diána
	31,5
	43
	74,5
	14

	7
	Ďurdík Ágoston
	Komárom, Marianum Egyh.Isk.
	Mózes Endre
	33,5
	39
	72,5
	15

	16
	Németh Barbara
	Komárom, Marianum Egyh.Isk.
	Mózes Endre
	37
	34,5
	71,5
	16

	13
	Hausleitner Adriána
	Párkány, Ady E. AI
	Jakubík Teréz
	36
	29,5
	65,5
	17

	10
	Uhrapka Barbara
	Galánta, Kodály Z. AI
	Paedr. Németh Erika
	32,5
	22,5
	55
	18


